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MISSISSIPPI 
 
PROVIDENCE HILL FARM SPORTING 
CLUB LLC 
JACKSON, MS 
6/27/2021 
MS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE 
CUP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 
174 Attended 
CH REGGIE G QUILLIN 96 
M1 TYLER BRAKE 95 
AA1 STEPHEN G PAKIS 92 
A1 CONNOR P ARTHUR 92 
B1 KYLE CHANDLER 89 
C1 BRIAN S ISONHOOD 88 
D1 JAKE D MATHEWS 79 
E1 WILLIAM THOMPSON 66 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 8: MS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 
80 Attended 
M1 BRIAN FLEMING 50 
M2 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 48 
M3 TRIP JONES 48 
AA1 CHARLES H KOESTLER 49 
AA2 W CRAIG BORNCAMP 47 
AA3 ROXANNE GAY 46 
A1 JOHN ROBERTS 49 
A2 RICHARD BLAKE 48 
A3 JOSEPH L WILSON 43 
B1 JIM JONES 46 
B2 MICHAEL N WALTMAN 44 
B3 TERRY C HAWKINS 43 
C1 WILL PRIMOS 48 
C2 BRIAN S ISONHOOD 45 
C3 SCOTT KING 44 
D1 JAKE D MATHEWS 43 
D2 SCOTT SWANSON 34 
D3 JEFF COX 31 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 9: MS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 
70 Attended 
AA1 W H BANKSTON 50 
AA2 STEVE D GRANTHAM 49 
AA3 RONNIE F LACK 47 
A1 ALBERT N FLEMING 48 
A2 ROXANNE GAY 46 
A3 RICHARD A PRICE 44 
B1 CHARLES H KOESTLER 50 
B2 JAMES B WILLIAMSON 46 
B3 RICHARD BLAKE 46 
C1 WILL PRIMOS 44 
C2 BRYAN JONES 41 
D1 ALAN GARY 35 
D2 PAYTON A LOCKEY 34 
D3 BT STEADMAN 31 
E1 SCOTT SWANSON 38 
E2 PAYTON L LOCKEY 36 
E3 WILLIAM THOMPSON 34 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 10: MS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 
61 Attended 
AA1 RONNIE F LACK 49 
AA2 LEE J BUCKLEY 47 
AA3 W H BANKSTON 47 
A1 ROXANNE GAY 47 
A2 ALBERT N FLEMING 47 

A3 RICHARD A PRICE 44 
B1 BOB CROSBY 50 
B2 JAMES B WILLIAMSON 47 
B3 CHARLES H KOESTLER 46 
C1 WILL PRIMOS 49 
C2 DAVID PENTON 46 
C3 BRYAN JONES 45 
D1 BT STEADMAN 47 
D2 ANDREW BUSH 42 
D3 ALAN GARY 35 
E1 WILLIAM THOMPSON 47 
E2 JUNE LACK 28 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 11: MS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 
30 Attended 
AA1 RONNIE F LACK 44 
AA2 W H BANKSTON 39 
A1 ROXANNE GAY 47 
A2 JOHN A LINDIGRIN 40 
A3 RICHARD A PRICE 38 
B1 CHARLES H KOESTLER 48 
B2 BILL D MARTIN 44 
C1 WILL PRIMOS 43 
D1 BT STEADMAN 42 
D2 WILLIAM M MOUNGER 39 
E1 SCOTT SWANSON 31 
E2 JUNE LACK 30 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 12: MS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 
48 Attended 
M1 BERT STELLY 98 
M2 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 98 
M3 RONALD A MERICLE 98 
AA1 MIKE BROUSSARD 96 
AA2 CHIP L WELCH 91 
AA3 JERRY MOORE 87 
A1 RICHARD BLAKE 89 
A2 JAMES B WILLIAMSON 88 
A3 PAUL ACRE 87 
B1 MICHAEL N WALTMAN 89 
B2 KYLE CHANDLER 88 
B3 GEORGE W HAMMACK 83 
C1 JACQUE PORTIER 96 
C2 THOMAS DRAUGHN 84 
C3 WILL PRIMOS 83 
D1 CHRISTI S HALL 79 
D2 HUNTER DRAUGHN 79 
D3 DAVID R ROBERTSON 76 
E1 JUNE LACK 58 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 
186 Attended 
M1 JOHN A LINDIGRIN 185 
M2 JOHN TERRY 185 
M3 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 184 
AA1 HUNTER BOYER 171 
AA2 BOB CROSBY 163 
AA3 CHARLES H KOESTLER 163 
A1 JAMES B WILLIAMSON 164 
A2 JOHN ROBERTS 154 
A3 RICHARD BLAKE 153 
B1 CASE A CANTRELL 159 
B2 GEORGE W HAMMACK 154 
B3 STANLEY L HILL 145 
C1 HAYDEN R SPEED 157 
C2 MICAH USRY 151 
C3 BRIAN S ISONHOOD 149 
D1 LARRY S DRAUGHN 135 
D2 SCOTT SWANSON 134 
D3 CRAIG WILLIAMS 123 

E1 ROSS BELL 123 
E2 JUNE LACK 94 
E3 WILLIAM THOMPSON 62 
SJCH LANDEN G PRESTAGE 178 
JRCH CASE A CANTRELL 159 
VTCH JOHN A LINDIGRIN 185 
SVCH RONNIE F LACK 171 
LYCH ROXANNE GAY 156 
SSCH ALBERT N FLEMING 152 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 3: MS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 
81 Attended 
CH JEFF CRAMBLIT 50 
M1 CLINT FOSTER 50 
M2 CHAD JOHNSTON 49 
M3 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 48 
AA1 JERRY MOORE 47 
AA2 STEPHEN G PAKIS 46 
AA3 ROBBIN K CASSITY 45 
A1 RYAN D MCCOY 47 
A2 CHRIS GRAY 46 
A3 JAMES B WILLIAMSON 46 
B1 LEE SIMS 43 
B2 JOHN LANDRY 43 
B3 KYLE CHANDLER 43 
C1 DRU DODSON 41 
C2 HAYDEN R SPEED 40 
C3 JACQUE PORTIER 39 
D1 CRAIG WILLIAMS 33 
D2 JEFF COX 26 
E1 JEAN  DP BLAIR 34 
 
FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 4: MS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 
29 Attended 
CH LEE J BUCKLEY 47 
AA1 STEVE D GRANTHAM 41 
B1 JAMES B WILLIAMSON 44 
B2 KEITH BROWN 42 
C1 BRYAN JONES 43 
C2 WALTER MORRISON 42 
 
FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 5: MS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 
24 Attended 
CH CHARLIE SUTHERLAND 48 
AA1 KITT BRYANT 44 
B1 STEPHEN L SURBER 44 
B2 JAMES B WILLIAMSON 42 
C1 WALTER MORRISON 43 
C2 BRYAN JONES 43 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 6: MS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 
46 Attended 
AA1 RICHARD A PRICE 48 
AA2 MICHAEL R DARR 48 
AA3 STEVE HORN 48 
A1 PHYLLIS DARR 45 
A2 LESLIE K BABIN 44 
A3 BILL D MARTIN 44 
B1 STANLEY L HILL 45 
B2 GEORGE W HAMMACK 45 
B3 TERRY C HAWKINS 44 
C1 ALAN GARY 46 
C2 JACQUE PORTIER 42 
C3 JAMES W PITTMAN - JR 41 
D1 WILLIAM F RYAN 45 
D2 JAKE D MATHEWS 43 
D3 JAMES STEVENSON 38 
 

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 7: MS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 
104 Attended 
M1 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 90 
M2 TRIP JONES 89 
M3 CLINT T BUCKLEY 89 
AA1 BOBBY BRISTER 83 
AA2 WALTER MORRISON 79 
AA3 KITT BRYANT 76 
A1 MARK EDWARDS 79 
A2 BRYAN JONES 66 
A3 BILL D MARTIN 59 
B1 CASE A CANTRELL 83 
B2 JIM JONES 78 
B3 WALTER G WILLIAMS 78 
C1 HAYDEN R SPEED 74 
C2 WILL PRIMOS 66 
C3 BRIAN S ISONHOOD 64 
D1 HUNTER DRAUGHN 70 
D2 DAVID R ROBERTSON 62 
D3 LARRY S DRAUGHN 45 
E1 JUNE LACK 40 
E2 ROSS BELL 21 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: MS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP/PROVIDENCE CUP 
193 Attended 
CH RONALD A MERICLE 99 
AA1 MIKE BROUSSARD 96 
A1 CONNOR P ARTHUR 97 
B1 GARY W WATSON 95 
C1 BARRY ESCHETE 90 
D1 JAKE D MATHEWS 92 
E1 WILLIAM THOMPSON 81 
 


